1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
HARMONY CAFÉ TABLE HARMONY WITH CORIAN TOP
HARMONY CAFÉ TABLE
HARMONY | CAFÉ
SPECIFICATIONS
HARMONY
Harmony Series cast iron table bases have a trumpet shape.Choose
a large selection of laminate or wood veneer tops. All standard powder
coat paint colors available.
HARMONY BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Harmony Base
Table Height	 Table height is 28" to 30" depending on table top
specified. Bar Height table is 42".
Column	 2" diameter column on 18" and 22" bases
3" diameter column on 30" bases
Plate	 10" x 10"square • 12" X 12" square
14" X 14" square • 24" x 24" square
Base	 One piece steel trumpet base with 18" or 24" diameter
base with padded floor ring.
FINISHES
Table Base
Finished in your choice of standard powder coat colors. For colors
refer to "Color Selections" brochure. For actual color samples, please
call Customer Service.
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available.
OPTIONS
• CODE:	GD - Ganging
• CODE:	STH - Special Table Height (any table height other than 29"
		 or bar height)
• CODE:	ULW - Ultra Lightweight Top
• CODE:	RAD - 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
ORDERING INFORMATION
	1)	 Series Name	 5)	 Metal Finish
	2)	 Model Number	 6)	 Laminate Selection & No.
3)		 Size	 7)	 Edge Style Code and Color
	4)	 Quantity	 8)	 Optional Items
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0718
HARMONY | CAFÉ
TRUMPET STYLE BASE
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
SQ
U
A
R
E
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
RO
U
N
D
HARMONY | CAFÉ | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24D 24" Dia. 34 18" $823 $833 $911 $977 $1107 $1218 $1349 $2063 $2461
HAR30D 30" Dia. 43 18" $888 $901 $1005 $1092 $1267 $1412 $1586 $2291 $2659
HAR36D 36" Dia. 60 24" $1033 $1051 $1173 $1280 $1491 $1668 $1878 $2681 $3093
HAR42D 42" Dia. 130 24" $1171 $1194 $1355 $1491 $1767 $1996 $2270 $3108 $3509
HAR48D 48" Dia. 130 30" $1451 $1479 $1672 $1839 $2172 $2449 $2784 $3836 $4348
HARMONY | CAFÉ | RECTANGLE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR2448 24x48 Sq. 76 2-18" $1285 $1304 $1422 $1526 $1732 $1903 $2109 $3226 $3847
HAR2460 24x60 Sq. 115 2-18" $1431 $1450 $1584 $1699 $1929 $2121 $2352 $3594 $4282
HAR2472 24x72 Sq. 115 2-18" $1575 $1621 $1761 $1947 $2388 $2504 $2738 $4868 $6708
HAR3048 30x48 Sq. 137 2-18" $1436 $1455 $1591 $1707 $1940 $2134 $2367 $3609 $4296
HAR3060 30x60 Sq. 148 2-18" $1485 $1507 $1660 $1791 $2054 $2272 $2534 $3774 $4443
HAR3072 30x72 Sq. 148 2-18" $1718 $1769 $1927 $2136 $2636 $2766 $3028 $5343 $7339
HARMONY | CAFÉ | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24S 24" Sq. 43 18" $829 $841 $921 $989 $1126 $1240 $1377 $2090 $2484
HAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 53 18" $869 $883 $976 $1055 $1215 $1348 $1509 $2220 $2601
HAR30S 30" Sq. 76 18" $893 $909 $1009 $1098 $1272 $1418 $1591 $2303 $2675
HAR36S 36" Sq. 76 24" $1044 $1062 $1189 $1298 $1515 $1696 $1914 $2716 $3126
HAR42S 42" Sq. 76 30" $1355 $1377 $1538 $1674 $1951 $2179 $2454 $3511 $4055
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD Ganging per table $95
STH Special Table Height, (other than 29") per base. $150
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
3List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0718
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY | CAFÉ
TRUMPET STYLE BASE
 HARMONY | CAFE | ROUND | BAR HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HARH24D 24" Dia. 40 18" $990 $1002 $1078 $1143 $1276 $1386 $1517 $2433 $2958
HARH30D 30" Dia. 55 18" $1055 $1070 $1172 $1259 $1434 $1579 $1755 $2660 $3159
HARH36D 36" Dia. 63 24" $1378 $1396 $1519 $1625 $1837 $2013 $2224 $3442 $4125
 HARMONY | CAFE |SQUARE | BAR HEIGHT
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HARH36S 36" Sq. 67 30" $1390 $1406 $1535 $1643 $1861 $2043 $2260 $3477 $4156
RO
U
N
D
SQ
U
A
R
E
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD Ganging per table $95
STH Special Table Height, (other than 29") per base. $150
ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
4 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0718
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
PC18 Polished Chrome Base (18" base) $235 PC24 Polished Chrome Base (24" base) $310
HARMONY OCCASIONAL TABLES -– LAMINATE OR WOOD VENEER TOP
Model Base Table Top Table Table Top Shipping LAMINATE
EDGE 2B OR 3A
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Spread Size Height Shape Weight
HARO24D 18" dia 24" dia. 18" round 29 lbs $1016 $1457
HARO30D 18" dia 30" dia. 18" round 29 lbs $1085 $1560
HARO36D 24" dia 36" dia. 18" round 29 lbs $1198 $1652
HARMONY SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
HARMONY SPECIFICATIONS
Table Top
1.25" Laminate tops available with self edge. Maple wood veneer
tops available with wood edge.
Table Base
Table base is one-piece steel trumpet design with standard powder
coat finish. Base is 17" diameter. Protective floor felt is glued to bottom.
	1)	 Series Name
	2)	 Model Number
	3)	 Quantity
	5)	 Laminate / Veneer Selection
	6)	 Edge Selection
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY OCCASIONAL TABLE
Harmony Series features a one piece trumpet design table base
with a standard powder coat finish. Choose from our large selection
of laminate or wood veneer tops.
OPTIONS
• CODE: PC18 - Polished Chrome Base (24" and 30" dia. tops)
• CODE: PC24 - Polished Chrome Base (36" dia top)